PESTICIDE APPLICATORS

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

PAPA Zoom Webinar
Tuesday, May 13, 2025

9:00 a.m. -12:30 p.m.

DPR Hours Requested

3.5 Total (1.0 Law, 2.5 Other)
Additional Accreditations
CCA (TBD), GCSAA (TBD),
ISA (TBD), VECTOR (TBD)

Before you register: Please be sure that you will be available for the entire duration of this
webinar, as no partial credit will be given. Each attendee must be logged into Zoom
separately. Our refund/cancellation/transfer/no-show policies can be viewed here.

Space is limited. If not sold out, registration closes on May 12t at 8:00 a.m.

The webinar link, quiz links, and other instructions for the webinar will be sent to
registered attendees at 12:00 p.m. on both May 9 and May 12t". These emails may end up
in spam/junk folders.

9:00

9:15

10:15

1115

1:30

12:30

12:30

Continuing Education Webinar Instructions
Tonia Ditzel, PAPA

Selective Weed Control Using Herbicides
Rick Miller, Corteva*

How to Rodent-Proof a Structure
Sam Makhani, GreenMind Pest Consulting

Quiz

PPE Regulations
Kelly Amodeo, CDPR

Quiz

End of program - Thank you for attending!


https://www.papaseminars.com/uploads/pdf/Registration%20Options.pdf
https://www.papaseminars.com/uploads/pdf/PAPA%20Policies.pdf

