

PAPA Zoom Webinar Tuesday, May 13, 2025 9:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. DPR Hours Requested 3.5 Total (1.0 Law, 2.5 Other) Additional Accreditations CCA (TBD), GCSAA (TBD), ISA (TBD), VECTOR (TBD)

Click here for registration options.

**Before you register:** Please be sure that you will be available for the entire duration of this webinar, as no partial credit will be given. Each attendee must be logged into Zoom separately. Our refund/cancellation/transfer/no-show policies can be viewed <u>here</u>.

Space is limited. If not sold out, registration closes on May 12<sup>th</sup> at 8:00 a.m.

The webinar link, quiz links, and other instructions for the webinar will be sent to registered attendees at 12:00 p.m. on both May 9<sup>th</sup> and May 12<sup>th</sup>. These emails may end up in spam/junk folders.

9:00	<b>Continuing Education Webinar Instructions</b> Tonia Ditzel, PAPA
9:15	Selective Weed Control Using Herbicides Rick Miller, Corteva*
10:15	<b>How to Rodent-Proof a Structure</b> Sam Makhani, GreenMind Pest Consulting
11:15	Quiz
11:30	<b>PPE Regulations</b> Kelly Amodeo, CDPR
12:30	Quiz
12:30	End of program – Thank you for attending!